
BUS 22 FROM ASHAWAY ELEMENTARY

3:30 pm HOPKINTON REC/CRANDALL FIELD

3:32 pm MAIN ST @ CHAMPLIN DR

3:34 pm 221 MAIN ST

3:35 pm 234 MAIN ST

3:40 pm 475 MAIN ST

3:42 pm 60 CLARKS FALLS RD

3:43 pm 68 CLARKS FALLS RD

3:45 pm CLARKS FALLS RD @ PINEWOODS RD

3:48 pm 51 KUEHN RD

3:56 pm 36 NORTH RD

3:58 pm NORTH RD @ CARLTON LN

3:59 pm 69 NORTH RD

4:01 pm 100 NORTH RD

4:02 pm 110 NORTH ROAD

4:04 pm 153 NORTH RD

4:06 pm 219 NORTH RD

4:07 pm 225 NORTH RD

4:09 pm 262 NORTH RD

4:11 pm 274 NORTH RD

BUS 23 FROM ASHAWAY ELEMENTARY

3:30 pm 42 LAUREL ST

3:34 pm 62 MAXSON HILL RD

3:37 pm 166 MAXSON HILL RD

3:39 pm 190 MAXSON HILL RD

3:42 pm 270 COLLINS RD

3:44 pm COLLINS RD @ CEDAR KNOLL DR

3:46 pm 190 COLLINS RD

3:48 pm 132 COLLINS RD

3:51 pm 82 COLLINS RD

3:52 pm 51 COLLINS RD

3:54 pm 35 COLLINS RD

3:55 pm 29 COLLINS RD

3:57 pm 227 ALTON BRADFORD RD

4:00 pm 10 BURDICKVILLE RD

4:06 pm BEECHWOOD HOLLOW ST @ HOPKINS HOLLOW ST

4:10 pm WOODVILLE ALTON RD @ MALO DR

4:12 pm 80 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

BUS 24 FROM ASHAWAY ELEMENTARY

3:30 pm 25 HILLSIDE AV

3:32 pm 24 MAXSON ST

3:33 pm 27 MAXSON ST

3:34 pm MAIN ST @ BROOKDALE DR



3:36 pm MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST

3:37 pm 179 MAIN ST

3:39 pm HIGH ST @ CEMETERY LN

3:40 pm HIGH ST @ KNIGHT ST

3:42 pm HIGH ST @ WEST ST

3:43 pm 19 WEST ST

3:44 pm WEST ST @ PARK PL

3:47 pm HIGH ST @ MAPLE CT

3:48 pm 47 HIGH ST

3:50 pm LYNN LN @ SOUTH DR

3:52 pm VALLEY DR @ NORTH DR

3:53 pm 92 HIGH ST

3:58 pm 7 EGYPT ST

3:59 pm EGYPT ST @ JUNIPER DR

4:01 pm 40 EGYPT ST

BUS 25 FROM ASHAWAY ELEMENTARY

3:33 pm 161 DIAMOND HILL RD

3:35 pm 152 DIAMOND HILL RD

3:36 pm DIAMOND HILL RD @ ANDRE CT

3:37 pm 131 DIAMOND HILL RD

3:39 pm 84 DIAMOND HILL RD

3:44 pm 68 TOMAQUAG RD

3:45 pm 80 TOMAQUAG RD

3:48 pm TOMAQUAG RD @ COLONIAL VILLAGE RD

3:50 pm 200 TOMAQUAG ROAD

3:51 pm 205 TOMAQUAG RD

3:52 pm TOMAQUAG RD @ TANNER LN

3:54 pm 261 TOMAQUAG RD

3:57 pm 337 TOMAQUAG RD

3:58 pm 354 TOMAQUAG RD

4:00 pm 362 TOMAQUAG RD

4:04 pm 29 TOWN HOUSE RD

4:06 pm 520 MAIN ST

4:08 pm 548 MAIN ST

4:09 pm 574 MAIN ST

4:10 pm 579 MAIN ST

4:12 pm 39 LAWTON FOSTER RD SOUTH

4:20 pm 289 WOODVILLE RD

BUS 26 FROM ASHAWAY ELEMENTARY

3:31 pm MAIN ST @ AMELIA ST

3:32 pm 15 OLD HOPKINTON CEMETARY RD

3:36 pm 85 MAIN ST

3:39 pm 36 RIVER RD

3:43 pm 68 CHASE HILL RD

3:47 pm OAK ST @ JACOBSON TRL



3:49 pm OAK ST @ EDGEWOOD AV

3:51 pm 9 OAK ST

3:52 pm MAIN ST @ WELLS ST

3:54 pm 23 ASHAWAY ROAD

3:58 pm 162 ASHAWAY RD

3:59 pm 173 ASHAWAY RD

4:00 pm 184 ASHAWAY RD

4:02 pm 198 ASHAWAY RD

4:03 pm 220 ASHAWAY RD

4:04 pm 229 ASHAWAY RD

4:06 pm 240 ASHAWAY RD

4:07 pm ASHAWAY RD @ HINDLE DR

4:08 pm ALTON BRADFORD RD @ GRILLS LN

4:09 pm 9 ALTON BRADFORD RD

28-Aug-22


